66www.axiomtek.com © 2022 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
2
3
5
7
4
6
8

a variety of vertical application needs, delivering an ideal solution that will ultimately
benefit customers with reduced costs, simpler installation, and lower maintenance need.
Specifications Ordering Information
AX92325-2PoE
(P/N: E392325102)
2-port PCIe x4 GbE PoE card with M12
AX92325-4PoE
(P/N: E392325100)
4-port PCIe x4 GbE PoE card with M12
AX92325-2GbE
(P/N: E392325103)
2-port PCIe x4 GbE card with M12
AX92325-4GbE
(P/N: E392325101)
4-port PCIe x4 GbE card with M12
PoE Power Cable
(P/N: 59492320700E)
4P 3.0/6P 4.2, L=10 cm (only be used with IPC962, IPC964 &